Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog 9-13
9
PO
W
ER
M
O
N

n 4 Language support includes English,
German, French, and Spanish
Order Information
Controller Catalog Number
Main Controller US2:SEM3CONTROLLER
Meter Modules
Meter - Standard Accuracy 1% US2:SEM3LAMETER
Meter - High Accuracy 0.2% US2:SEM3HAMETER
Meter - Standard Accuracy 1%
with Pulse Output
US2:SEM3PLAMETER
Meter - High Accuracy 0.2%
with Pulse Output
US2:SEM3PHAMETER
Meter Modules
Meter Rack 3 Position US2:SEM3RACK3
Meter Rack 9 Position US2:SEM3RACK9
Meter Rack 15 Position US2:SEM3RACK15
Meter Rack 21 Position US2:SEM3RACK21
Cables
Controller to Rack Cable - 6 Inch US2:SEM3CAB6INCH
Controller to Rack Cable - 12 Inch US2:SEM3CAB12INCH
Controller to Rack Cable - 24 Inch US2:SEM3CAB24INCH
Controller to Rack Cable - 36 Inch US2:SEM3CAB36INCH
Solid Core CT’s
Solid Core CT 50:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT50
Solid Core CT 125:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT125
Solid Core CT 250:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT250
Solid Core CT 400:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT400
Solid Core CT 600:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT600
Solid Core CT 800:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT800
Solid Core CT 1200:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT1200
Solid Core CT 1600:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT1600
Solid Core CT 2000:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT2000
Split Core CT’s
Split Core CT 50:0.1 US2:4LSF0050
Split Core CT 125:0.1 US2:4LSF0125
Split Core CT 250:0.1 US2:4LSF0250